

Attainment Network Privacy Policy

The Attainment Network places a high priority on protecting your privacy and offers this policy as our firm commitment to protecting the personally identifiable information of our partners, employees, and online visitors. This privacy policy explains what type of information is collected and its usage by The Attainment Network's website, https://attainmentnetwork.org/, as part of regular business operations.

What Information is Collected?

The Attainment Network only collects personal information necessary to accomplish our mission and obtains this information through fair and legal means. Individuals that sign-up to receive Attainment Network e-communications voluntarily provide us with contact information. Personal Information may include but is not limited to, names, physical addresses, email addresses, telephone numbers, and other private identifying information. Additionally, The Attainment Network also uses your IP address to help diagnose technical problems, to administer https://attainmentnetwork.org/, and for statistical metrics used to track website traffic through the use of cookies. You can cancel cookies by instructing your web browser accordingly.

How is My Information Protected?

The Attainment Network takes all measures reasonably necessary to protect against the unauthorized access, use, alteration, or destruction of personally identifying information. Once collected, The Attainment Network will take reasonable precautions to store and preserve the accuracy of the confidential information. Personal Information will be stored electronically on a secure computer network with password protection and is only accessible by authorized personnel. The Attainment Network is the sole owner of the information collected and will not share, sell, or rent this information to anyone outside of the organization unless deemed for an Authorized Purpose.

How is My Information Used?

The Attainment Network will only use Personal Information for such activities and uses that are legitimately related to the purpose for which the Personal Information was gathered. When possible, information will be aggregated to help de-identify individuals.

Modifications

We may amend this privacy policy from time to time; please review it periodically. Your continued use of our website will be deemed to be your agreement to any changed terms.

General Provisions

The Attainment Network shall comply with all relevant laws and contract obligations with regard to the protection of Personal Information. We will promptly respond to any requests from an individual with regard to their Personal Information that is in our possession. If you have questions or concerns about our personal information privacy policy, please reach out to admin@attainmentnetwork.org.